
Standing Stone Elementary Directory 
 

Office: (814)-643-0771 
 

Administrative 
Asst.  

Kathleen Davignon kdavignon@huntsd.org  Ext. 4219 

Administrative 
Asst.  

Amy Wagner awagner@huntsd.org Ext. 4204 

Principal John Miller jmiller@huntsd.org Ext. 4207 

Assistant 
Principal 

Anna Boughner aboughner@huntsd.org  Ext. 2170 

Guidance Laura Waterman lwaterman@huntsd.org Ext. 4243 

Nurse Rose Corbin rcorbin@huntsd.org 
 

Ext. 4208 

 
Classroom teachers: 
 

Kindergarten Ms. Cowan, Mrs. Knowles, Mrs. Thompson 

1st Miss Henney, Miss DeForrest, Mrs. Metz 

2nd Mrs. Boyer, Mrs. Tanney, Mrs. Perow 

3rd Miss Kiser, Mrs. Hess, Mrs. Weaver 

4th Ms. Crayosky, Miss McKnight, Mr. Bickhart 

5th Mrs. Rader, Mr. Simpson, Mrs.Tietjens 
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Specialists 
 

Reading 
Specialist 

Holly Zerbe- 
Instructional 
coach 

Toby 
Mitchell- 
Reading 
Specialist 

Crissy Kyle- 
Reading 
Specialist 

Alison 
Cunningham-  
Reading 
Specialist 

Melissa 
Lash-  
Reading 
Specialist 

Speech/ 
Occupational 
Therapist 

Heidi Albert- 
Speech  

Jessie 
Anderson-  
Speech 

Michelle Rinker- 
Occupational  
Therapist 

  

Gifted Support 
and  
English 
Second 
Language 

Gaie Wilt-  
Gifted Specialist 

Elsa Heller- 
English 
Second 
Language 

   

Specials  Aubrey Payne-  
Librarian 

Ryan Wade- 
Music 

Alaina Ward- 
Art 

Lindsay Honn-  
Physical 
Education and 
Health  

 

 
Special Education Teachers 
 
Life Skills Elana 

Clapper 
Ashley Clark    

Learning  
Support 

Anna Tobias Casey 
Allison 

Rebecca 
Ayers 

Emotional  
Support 

Andrea 
Cramer 

Kallie  
Honstine 

 

 


